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Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For August
(Continued From Last Week) DAVID & DARYL MARTIN

31
BENUEL K. PETERSHEIM

COOKIE
ELMER J KING

27-G
149
144
60

HERSHEY BROTHERS DAIRY
FLUKIE
BEAUTY
ANDREA

EPHRATA
1140

RONKS
1269

RONKS
30,646 1117
32,223 1200
25,611 1095
25,342 879

27,342 953 1562
1871
1631
1377
1277
1504
1544
1644
1638
1630
1843
1759

DANIEL S ESH JR

26,688 913 892
26,881 1084 881
30,657 927 877
34,449 1100 871
29,653 1578 861
29,706 1164 860
33,500 1858 858
25,696 1098 840
27,484 813 836
26,638 906 814
23,220 752 803
27,782 809 800

The cows that finished protein
records ofBoo or morepounds in
August in Lancaster DHIA are
listedas follows:

33,676 949

JOHN M CLICK
CLEO

CHRIST K STOLTZFUS
SILVER
LILLIA
IRENE

NEW PROVIDENCE
991 989

LEOLA
34,188 1269 988
28,119 1132 878
26,710 960 830

33,600

MANHEIM
38,215 1270
29,054 1041
29,752 1116

RONKS
GRADE
JANIS

28,714
24,960
30,729
26,822

617
990

1150
1020

LITITZ
1121 945

LANCASTER
1047 944
1045 842

PEACH BOTTOM
947 943
976 941

1180 923

HIM
DAVID & JOE GARBER

146
156
108
76
73

34,834 1142 917
LANCASTER

28,965 842 915
27,093 1021 903
23,857 952 826
25,821 1021 808
24,236 1038 804

NOTTINGHAM

MAMIEMER-LAND FARM
VERNA
LOU

DAVID B FISHER
RICKY

ARLIN BENNER
639
170
452
721
149
254
201
726
682
63

BIRD IN HAND
32,648 1066 987
25,262 1174 822

GORDONVILLE
992 982

1060
HENRY F STOLTZFUS JR

31,429
HANNAH

STEVIE Z GLXCK
PATTY
PENNY

RED KNOB FARM
1893
2216
1872
2293
2259
2156
2481

GLEN N HURSH
71
61
79

VERNON W. FOX
309
37
72
434

MICHAEL E NISSLY
58
87
112

MARILYN MARTIN

30,787

ROY E SENSENIGMOUNT JOY
34,871 1221 980
26,931 1169 900
31,564 1018 882
28,260 986 879
28,356 974 859
27,999 1053 853
27,178 979 844
27,289 914 841
28,611 937 816
23,452 957 812

32,993
30,583
29,081
29,230
26,965
25,976
25,553

220
35
27

BARRY KREIDER
43
23

NELSON & JANE STONFR
98
145
183

AARON R ZEISET

29,989 1230 915
28,296 1088 883
25,685 1068 821

886 906
1136 901
1063 839
1041 810

EPHRATA
1104 940
1069 921
1269 912

QUARRYVILLE

MOUNT JOY
28,348 812 913
29,468 1146 899

LITITZ
32,225 1016 913
25,972 1183 813
29,095 1202 808

KENNETH E ZURXN
48
393
416
484
183
62
366

BALMER BROTHERS

MOUNT JOY
32,567 1095 979
30,269 1076 895
29,942 1129 872
28,396 1003 862
29,372 1183 856
27,193 841 818
24,578 1091 815

29,917
30,805
28,062

LEOLA
94044

MARVIN Z WEAVER
23
26
18

OAKRIDGE FARM

26,715

33,818
31,272
29,131
28,046

1070 939
1072 903
1018 891
1090 827

WASHINGTON BORO
1045 937
901 827
860 818

STRASBURG
1143 936

MANHEIM

LITITZ
29,407 1112 912
27,477 1006 837
27,122 933 824

NEW PROVIDENCE
911 912

LANCASTER
31,009 911

MANKEIM
14

DUTCHVIEW FARM
29,696

29,169
27,883
26,198

217
36

32,862 1058 975
30,312 987 916
28,179 972 828
26,092 928 805

VERA
GAP-HOLLOW FARM

1008
KINZERS

27 4Y
342 32

JAY RICHARD GROFF
134
65
59
155
103

JOHN M. BURKHOLDER
HILLY
JUDY

WASHINGTON BORO
31,603 1307 968
23,877 884 860
28,754 1106 858
25,890 1149 847

LIBBY
KENNETH & BETH MARTIN

SANDY
IVORY
FAYE-2
SHERRY
CHERRY

BRUBAKER FARMS
246
285
381
461
104
293
79
153
330
387

DAN S STOLTZFUS

28,532 1136
EPHRATA

28,817 1197 910
27,562 925 863
29,683 1189 834
28,238 1075 821
26,024 1039 803

MOUNT JOY
32,712 980 910
28,311 1151 871
27,916 652 866
29,602 878 845
30,331 893 839
27,186 1063 831
26,831 913 830
28,622 896 817
26,212 945 808
27,093 862 804

27,524
28,390
27,989
25,746
24,780
24,270

1210 935
1133 866
1021 839
1064 835

BIRDIE
ROSMAR

SHADY BIRCH FARM
69
130
106
169

DENNIS L STONER
ELSIE
BERTHA
ALIX

1136 819QUARRYVILLE
-33,982 1098 965
31,426 1100 918
27,951 1096 858
25,331 927 807

76
ROHRER DAIRY FARM LLC

652
226
916
199
619
603
4£7
983
203
312
185
88
701
76
64
338

AMOS K KING
BENA
LYNN
BABE

SAMUEL K LAPP JR

859 806
WASHINGTON BORO

921 932
867 918
937 906
792 883

1098 867
1126 856

996 846
868 842

1030 831
1059 831

871 827
922 819

1012 818
1011 814
980 805
837 802

DRUMORE
1147 931
1030 887
997 839

LANCASTER
1219 928
1038 910

MANHEIM
1127
980

STEVENS

30,818
29,162
29,368
30,670
33,971
30,141
25,275
27,086
29,843
27,476
28,236
29,511
24,726
25,260
27,296
25,887

EAST EARL
32,417 1051 965
26,446 1120 841
27,868 1067 829 ,

938 810lONA
PARKE H RANCK JR

GRXFFY
RONKS

36,337 979
27,468 1017

RONKS
1307

JULIE
MISTI KNOLL FARM

KATE
AMBER
LYDIA

MARLIN W. HORST
61
46

DENNIS E TICE

ESTER
LEROY M OBERHOLTZER

29
614
96

KEITH L BEILER
MELT
PRILLY

KING-RIDGE FARM
SALTY
MIMA

EARL N LANDIS
ROBIN
MABEL

DENNIS H FREY

32,458

KINZER
32,771 1291
27,691 1245
27,481 1013

KINZERS
1070

869
MANHEIM

881
EPHRATA

043 1216
061 944
234 1049

GAP
068 1229 958
156 1080 929
730 1033 819
447 854 811

QUARRYVILLE
277 1056 958
780 1000 951
525 1062 921
664 994 905
192 1124 852

EAST EARL
31,640 1246 955
28,244 1165 935
26,221 1151 891
25,775 996 851

MANHEIM
26,733 1012 908
29,412 947 899
24,805 904 805

PARADISE
31,084 1013 907
26,856 923 83430,796

24,512
26,507
28,380
30,482

LEOLA
29,189 911 906
27,509 897 803KARI

GERALD MARTIN
MARINA

30,457

FLO
119 26
157 31

HAROLD & LOWELL BRUBAKER
TRUDYR 27
TABBY 25

STEPHEN L WEAVER
89 31,749

MANHEIM
28,408 1124 905
27,620 948 818

ELIZABETHTOWN
1130 905

RONKS
32,272 1187 904

JOANNA
DARYL + SAM MARTIN

689
592

927
813

92
MELODY LAWN FARMS

27,641

667 TORI
NELSON H WENGER1416

KINZERS
863 925

1227 925
1043 857

NEW HOLLAND
1156 924
1146 904

QUARRYVILLE

696
MAR MULLDALE FARM

ROWENE
BERETA
JULIAN
JEWELM

ABRAM B LANTZ
SABRIN
PEAK
DIAMON

JOHN S NOLT
VIOLET
PEGGY

BART DELL FARM

926

27,026
29,747
27,150

BRIANN
STEVE STRICKLAND

G 162
141
Gil3
9073
G149

MANHEIM
29,287 977 904

BAINBRIDGE
22,148 928 904
26,943 993 902
30,408 1196 876
28,134 1191 853
26,499 1177 838JAR

26,870
28,165

JOHN S ZIMMERMAN
37
44
41
61

STEPHEN S KING
CARLA

WEN
GRAYWOOD FARMS

1883
1350
1696
1634

30,649 1072 923
PEACH BOTTOM

963 923
989 919

1088 914
840 893

J MICHEAL EBY
FAIRY
OBAL
WEE

MICHAEL MARTIN
18

GORDO NVILLE
29,007 1077 903
30,697 955 848
28,742 998 806

LANCASTER
32,633 1051 954

26,499
30,458
28,226
29,337

DENVER
27,080

(Turn to Pago 02)
1153 901

962
856

962
940
885

962
822

961

958
830
824

34,
30,
26,
26,

30,
27,
29,
29,
26,

946
932
821
808

945
905
874

845
836
834
813

, 640
, 691

487

820
281

281
018

913

911

908

2 red Angus X Simmental
cows w/helfer calves, exc
stock, $1,300/pair, York
Co.. 717-741-3679
Ford 6 cyi. BN, runs good,
good metal & tires, aux.
trans., $4,500, MH 101 Jr.
rebuilt eng., $BOO 080,
Bucks Co.. 610-847-5907
JD 213 ftexhead, good
cond., 2000. JD 7700 com-
bine turbo hydro, runs
good, will sell whole or
parts, Berks Co., 610-756-
6259
Cub 154 Lowboy tractor,
60" mower, wide turl tires,
$2,500 80, JD L-LA #7
sickle bar mower, $2OO 80,
Ocean Co.. 732-244-2062
32 bu. rye for cover crop,
751 Bobcat rubber wheels,
call lata eve.or early mom..
Lane. Co.. 717-445-7461

Ml 1 row busker, 80, Bad-
ger 2 beater forage wagon,
$9OO, JD 443 corn head, 4-
30" row. $2,000, Sch. Co.,
570-277-0239
Tractors, 2 wheel horses,
1959 SHP, running, 1966
6HP w/deck ranger older
retoriation, all for $500,.
Vbrk Co. ,717-244-3415

1987 QMC Brigadier 671
Detroit, 9 spd., 20’ flatbed,
$6,000,1495 self-propelled
hayblne hydrostatic, 1400
hrs., 12' cut, good cond.,
$3,500, Juniata Co., 717-
535-4927

Jersey bull reg., proven
breeder, $650, JD 14T
baler, $4OO, Hesston PT7
haybine, $4OO, Harford Co,
MD. 410-836-2308
Air compressor 250 cu ft.,
Worthington, $BOO, bed
grinder, $lOO, car trailer,
$7OO, Northampton Co,
610-691-3070

1962 Chev 60 cab & cha-
sis, 21,000 QVW, exc.
cond., Nt 1 row, pull type
com picker, exc. cond,, York
Co.. 717-432-3382

Old white enamel kitchen
range, copper water tank,
shell, no cracked lids, exc.
cond., wood or coal louver
shutters. 19 =• 5’ 8” x 15”.green. Leb. Co., 717-865-
4038
JO 160 single disc grain
drill w/grass seed attach-
ment, $250, 16* Badger
unloader, $2OO, no Sunday
calls, Berks Co., 610-944-
6081

Back hoe loader Ford Ind. 1975 Honda elsmore
1821, 1956 gas, running MRI7S dirt bike, 2 stroke,
cond., motor good, tires runs, needs some work,
v.g., $4,000 80, call eves, great vintage bike, call for
only, Mon. Co.. 732-462- details, $350 080. Harford
2474 Co. 410-452-2227

New Idea 323 1 row corn
picker, working cond or
parts, $3OO 080, Call after
5 p.m , Lane Co., 717-529-
6329.
New set of FNH special
tools w/wall board for 10
senes compact trailer, & for
Honda power equip, some
never used, wall board
w/numbers, will trade or
talk price. 603-642-7589
Chevy C6O gram truck,
alum, dump body, 2 spd.,
rear 5,000 mi., shed kept,
quit farming, $ll,OOO, Leb.
Co.. 717-274-1390
Solid used doors 32"x80”,
new round fuel tank, $2OO,
Case 580 hoe bucket 36”,
$250, garage door T’xIOS”,
Montq. Co.. 215-234-9240
Snowplows, Int. 154, Cub
Lowboy, regular cub, $3OO
each, Farmall 140 snow-
plow, $4OO, Bucks Co.,
215-598-7546

1945 JD model AO tractor,
starts easily, $3,000, 21/2
yr Arabian gelding, Egypt-
ian desert breeding, Hamp-
shire Co.. 304-822-5738
Allis Chalmers B front end
loader & snowplow, good
tires, new paint, works
good, $1,900, Snyder Co.,
570-837-2248

Agri-air unit gets rid of large
odors quick, like new, for
large agricultural bldgs,
$7,000 080, Elmer Stoltz-
fus, Lane. Co, 717-768-
7716
Reg. Percheron stud foaled
7/16/98. stands 17-2, good
blood lines, he has it all,
Indiana Co.. 724-254-1537

Flashy, young, reg Jacob Yearling filly, quarterhorse
ram, produces beautiful Palomino, 6 yrs. old,
lambs, halter broken, well Palomino mare quarter-
mannered, young, proven, horse, paint colt must see,
breed ewes avail., Bucks vhrk Co.. 717-993-5546
Co- 610-847-5896 Badger forage wagon, 18'
Ford 9N hi low, 32” rear tandem axle, like new,
tires, $l,BOO, MH pony $7,400 loyal bedding chop-
fresh eng., paint, etc., show n er 121/2HP, $1,750,
ready. $3,200, Orange Co., i anc Co.. 717-898-2225
845-7783635 IH Cub Low Boy 154 w/5’
1500 bu. round metal corn mower deck, $2,600, bam
crib, barley seed bulk 2:25 siding Ixl2, 500LF, want-
bu„ germination 98%, 15' e(j- 7 X 16 garage door,
field cultivator w/finger usac j York Co.. 717-244-
sweeps, 3 pt. hitch. Q.A. nan
Co.. 410-776-3386 “

AC G w/plow, exc , com-
plete AC parts, inventory
sold Sat, Oct 7, Cecil Co
Farm Museum Auction,
Blue Ball Rd , Elkton Co ,
MD, 410-398-4313
4 beams 30’ long, 6x12
made of 3 2x12,2 pcs ply-
wood, glued, nailed, Col
Co, 570-356-7413
1985 Suburban 4x4 350,
ps, pb, pw, pi, auto 3rd
seat, inspected till 5/2001,
$2,200, Juniata Co, 717-
444-7347
Feted 42’ gram auger, PTO
drive, kept inside, used lit-
tle. com only, $l,BOO, Hun-
terdon Co., 908-236-2281
Agri-pac 8' silage bagger,
new cond., Case 530-CK
gas tractor, 12 spd., new
motor, $4,500, call eves ,
Sch. Co.. 570-345-4109


